HARJUNPAAN TUISKU RY

TOIMIHENKILOITA

Puheenjohtajat:

lImari Stenfors
Heikki Hallstrom
Reino Tuori
Pekka Raitaniemi
Pentti POyhonen
Archie Helin
Kalervo Virtanen
Pekka Tuori

Sihteerit:

Artturi Tuori
Juho Saarniola
Reino Tuori
Toivo Lehtiniemi
Aatos Sarin
Pekka Raitaniemi
Leevi Heikkila
Ossi Leino

Kauko Kekki
Tuula Leppanen
Alpo Nurmi

Erkki Jokiranta
llari Niemipelto
Pekka Tuori

Raija Lahdenpera
Sanna Koskela
Tanja Kivildhde

< < £ £ £ £ £ <

V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.

V.

.1927-1938
. 1939-1945
. 1946-1947, 1949-1953
. 1948, 1954-1961
. 1962-1964
. 1965-1979
. 1980-1996
. 1997-2025

1927-1939
1939-1940
1941-1945
1946-1947
1948-1949
1950-1953
1954-1961
1962-1966
1967-1972
1973-1977
1978-1983
1984

1985

1986-1996
1997-1999
2000-2009
2010-2025

Rahaston-/taloudenhoitajat:

Frans Tuori
Reino Tuori
Kalervo Virtanen
Tuula Leppdnen
Sinikka Ekholm
Pasi Ylitalo
Markus Suula
Pasi Ylitalo

V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.
V.

1927-1953
1954-1976
1977

1978-1984
1985-2012
2013-2021
2022-2024
2025

12 vuotta
7 vuotta
7 vuotta
9 vuotta
3 vuotta
15 vuotta
17 vuotta
29. vuosi

12 vuotta
2 vuotta
5 vuotta
2 vuotta
2 vuotta
4 vuotta
8 vuotta
5 vuotta
6 vuotta
5 vuotta
6 vuotta
1 vuosi

1 vuosi
11 vuotta
3 vuotta
10 vuotta
16. vuosi

27 vuotta
23 vuotta
1 vuosi

7 vuotta
28 vuotta
9 vuotta
3 vuotta
10. vuosi

(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)

(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)

(kuollut)

(kuollut)
(kuollut)
(kuollut)



